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Non-Metallic Clamp Type Connectors for Oval NM Cable

In a dry location, use to connect non-metallic sheathed cable to a steel outlet box or other metal enclosure

Features

e Two tri-combo screws and zinc die-cast locknut

Standard Materials
e Zinc die cast

Partno

NC-100
NC-75
RC-125
RC-150
RC-200

Size

1"
3/4"

11/4"
11/2"

2

Non-Metallic Clamp Type Connectors for Oval NM Cable
Inner Case Oty

10
25
10
10
5

Master Case Qty

100
250
100
100
50
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