

Specification Sheet - 2024-7

Non-Metallic Clamp Type Connectors for Oval NM Cable

In a dry location, use to connect non-metallic sheathed cable to a steel outlet box or other metal enclosure

Features

Standard Materials

• Two tri-combo screws and zinc die-cast locknut

• Zinc die cast

	Non-Metallic	Clamp Type Conne	ctors for Oval NM Cable	
	Partno	Size	Inner Case Qty	Master Case Qty
	NC-100	1"	10	100
	NC-75	3/4"	25	250
	RC-125	1 1/4"	10	100
	RC-150	1 1/2"	10	100
	RC-200	2"	5	50

